ESSUN KISAKAHVILA

HINNASTO

Tee/pillimehu
Suklaapatukka

Donitsi (L)

Kahvi/kaakao
Irtokarkkipussi
Korvapuusti (L)
Mokkapala (L)
Sampyla/ruisleipa (L)

0,5L juoma (limu/vichy)
Makkara/maissi (GL, L, M)
Omar/Berliinin munkki (L, M)

1,00 €
1,00 €
1,00 €
1,50 €
1,50 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,50 €

%

ESSU CAFE
PRICE LIST

Tea/Juice

Chocolate bar

Donut

Coffee / hot chocolate
Candy bag

Cinnamon roll

Chocolate brownie
Wheat / Rye roll

0,5 L Mineral water/soft drink
Sausage / Corn
Raspberry / Toffee donut

myos gluteeniton suolainen/makea — kysy myyjalta — ask for gluten free products

L = laktoositon (lactose free) M = maidoton (no milk) GL = Gluteeniton (Gluten free)



